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Industry Sector

General Cash Stock Payout Capitalization
Currency Assembly Date EPS Market Price  Dividends Dividends Ratio Rate
Arab Company For Paint Products APC JOD 08/03/2010 0.200 1.48 18.00% - 90.00% 12.16% 13.51%

Insurance Sector
General
Market Price

Cash

Stock

Capitalization

Currency

Assembly Date EPS

Dividends

Dividends

Rate

Ahliea Insurance Group AlIG UsD 29/03/2010 0.064 0.63 16.00% - 250.25% 25.40% 10.15%

National Insurance NIC UsD 25/03/2010 0.489 3.67 20.00% 25% 40.86% 5.45% 13.34%

Trust International TRUST UsD 03/03/2010 0.111 2.80 10.00% - 90.14% 3.57% 3.96%
Investment sector

Symbol

Currency

General

Assembly Date EPS Market Price

Cash
Dividends

Stock
Dividends

Capitalization

Rate

Union Construction And Investment

30/03/2010

117.19%

11.72%

10.00%

Services Sector
General

Cash

Stock

Capitalization

Nablus Surgical Center

NSC

Currency
JOD

Assembly Date EPS Market Price
08/04/2010 0.139 0.95

Dividends
5.00%

Dividends

35.97%

5.26%

Rate
14.63%

Palestine Telecommunications

PALTEL

JOD

28/03/2010 0.534 5.19

35.00%

65.54%

6.74%

10.29%




