

Industry Sector

			General			Cash	Stock	Payout	Share	Capitalization
Company	Symbol	Currency	Assembly Date	EPS	Market Price	Dividends	Dividends	Ratio	Yield	Rate
Arab Company For Paint Products	APC	JOD	08/03/2010	0.200	1.48	18.00%	-	90.00%	12.16%	13.51%

Insurance Sector

			General			Cash	Stock	Payout	Share	Capitalization
Company	Symbol	Currency	Assembly Date	EPS	Market Price	Dividends	Dividends	Ratio	Yield	Rate
Ahliea Insurance Group	AIG	USD	29/03/2010	0.064	0.63	16.00%	-	250.25%	25.40%	10.15%
National Insurance	NIC	USD	25/03/2010	0.489	3.67	20.00%	25%	40.86%	5.45%	13.34%
Trust International	TRUST	USD	03/03/2010	0.111	2.80	10.00%	-	90.14%	3.57%	3.96%

Investment sector

			General			Cash	Stock	Payout	Share	Capitalization
Company	Symbol	Currency	Assembly Date	EPS	Market Price	Dividends	Dividends	Ratio	Yield	Rate
Union Construction And Investment	UCI	USD	30/03/2010	0.064	0.64	7.50%	-	117.19%	11.72%	10.00%

Services Sector

			General			Cash	Stock	Payout	Share	Capitalization
Company	Symbol	Currency	Assembly Date	EPS	Market Price	Dividends	Dividends	Ratio	Yield	Rate
Nablus Surgical Center	NSC	JOD	08/04/2010	0.139	0.95	5.00%	-	35.97%	5.26%	14.63%
Palestine Telecommunications	PALTEL	JOD	28/03/2010	0.534	5.19	35.00%	-	65.54%	6.74%	10.29%